HEATSINKS
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
HEATSINKS & MOUNTINGS
PG/0649423A
A range of high quality heatsinks from Calinar offering
excellent thermal performance but at lower cost. Finish is
black anodised throughout unless otherwise stated.
The most popular industry styles are listed, to suit a variety

Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Type Order Code
25.0°C/W Loose SMH008D
25.0°C/W Taped & reeled SMH008DTR
D2PAK package
A compact surface mount copper heatsink, with
solderable finish, designed for use with a single
D2PAK package. Available loose or taped and
reeled.
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Type Order Code
18.0°C/W Loose SMH013D
18.0°C/W Taped & reeled SMH013DTR
SMH013D
12.7
10.2
26.2

Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Type Order Code
12.5°C/W With tags (illus.) SVP030WT
13.0°C/W Without tags SVP030NT
SOT32/TO126 package
EAB series
Compact, vertical mounting extruded heatsinks
with solderable fixing pins. Designed to
accommodate a single TO202 package.
Choice of thermal resistance.
N.B. EAB025HC has 2 holes
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Height (H) Order Code
11.4°C/W 25mm EAB025HC
10.2°C/W 38mm  EAB038HC
8.8°C/W 50mm EAB050HC
7.0°C/W 63mm  EAB063HC
Suitable for use with TO202-1
TO202 package
34.5
H
12.5
25.4
pitch
EAB series
A range of compact, vertical mounting extruded
heatsinks with solderable fixing pins*. Designed to
accommodate a single TO218/TO247 package via
a clip, available separately, or mounting holes.
Choice of thermal resistance.
*EAB025NH & EABxxxTH have no fixing pins
Manf. Part No.
Device &
Th. Res. Height (H) Mtg Order Code
12.0°C/W 19mm Clip EAB019NN
11.4°C/W 25mm Clip EAB025NN
11.4°C/W 25mm Clip EAB025NH
11.4°C/W 25mm Holes (2) EAB025TH
11.4°C/W 25mm Holes (2) EAB025FH
10.2°C/W 38mm Clip EAB038NN
10.2°C/W 38mm Holes (3) EAB038TH
10.2°C/W 38mm Holes (3) EAB038FH
8.8°C/W 50mm Clip EAB050NN
8.8°C/W 50mm Holes (3) EAB050TH
8.8°C/W 50mm Holes (3) EAB050FH
7.0°C/W 63mm Clip EAB063NN
7.0°C/W 63mm Holes (3) EAB063TH
7.0°C/W 63mm Holes (3) EAB063FH
Device retaining clip _ CLIP-01
12.5
H
34.5

Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Height (H) Order Code
5.6°C/W 25.4mm EAN025BH
5.1°C/W 31.8mm EAN031BH
4.4°C/W 38.1mm EAN038BH
3.3°C/W 50.8mm EAN050BH
2.7°C/W 63.5mm EAN063BH
41.9
H
25.4
25.4
pitch
EAD series
Compact, high power dissipation, vertical mounting
extruded heatsinks with solderable fixing pins.
Designed to accommodate a single TO218/TO247
package via a clip, available separately, or mounting
hole. Choice of thermal resistance.
35
H
25.4
25.4
pitch
Manf. Part No.
Device &
Th. Res. Height (H) Mtg Order Code
7.3°C/W 38mm Clip EAD038NN
7.3°C/W 38mm Hole EAD038TH
5.9°C/W 50mm Clip EAD050NN
5.9°C/W 50mm Hole EAD050TH
4.7°C/W 63mm Clip EAD063NN
4.7°C/W 63mm Hole EAD063TH
Device retaining clip – CLIP-04
EAC series
Compact, vertical mounting extruded heatsinks with
solderable fixing pins. Pre-drilled to accommodate a

Manf. Part No.
Device &
Th. Res. Height (H) Mtg Order Code
12.0°C/W 19mm Clip EAB019NN
11.4°C/W 25mm Clip EAB025NN
11.4°C/W 25mm Clip EAB025NH
11.4°C/W 25mm Holes (2) EAB025TH
11.4°C/W 25mm Holes (2) EAB025FH
10.2°C/W 38mm Clip EAB038NN
10.2°C/W 38mm Holes (3) EAB038TH
10.2°C/W 38mm Holes (3) EAB038FH
8.8°C/W 50mm Clip EAB050NN
8.8°C/W 50mm Holes (3) EAB050TH
8.8°C/W 50mm Holes (3) EAB050FH
7.0°C/W 63mm Clip EAB063NN
7.0°C/W 63mm Holes (3) EAB063TH
7.0°C/W 63mm Holes (3) EAB063FH
Device retaining clip _ CLIP-01
12.5
H
34.5

Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Height (H) Order Code
14.0°C/W 25.4mm EAC025HC
11.0°C/W 38.1mm EAC038HC
9.0°C/W 50.8mm EAC050HC
8.0°C/W 63.5mm EAC063HC
Device retaining clip CLIP-06
34.9
H
12.7
25.4
pitch
EXK-L series
High power dissipation, extruded heatsinks
designed to accommodate one or more
TO218/TO247 packages via clips (available
separately) or a threaded slot. Shaped to minimise
board space by overhanging adjacent components.
Additional threaded slot in base aids assembly.
Choice of thermal resistance.
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Length (L) Order Code
5.2°C/W 50mm EXK050L
4.3°C/W 75mm EXK075L
3.4°C/W 100mm EXK100L
2.9°C/W 150mm EXK150L
Device retaining clip CLIP-09
N.B. Other lengths available to special order
15
L
28
50
EXK-M series
High power dissipation, extruded heatsinks
designed to accommodate one or more
TO218/TO247 packages via a clip retaining feature
(clips available separately). Shaped to minimise
board space, with a threaded slot provided to aid
assembly. Choice of thermal resistance.
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Length (L) Order Code
4.8°C/W 50mm EXK050M
3.7°C/W 75mm EXK075M
3.3°C/W 100mm EXK100M
2.7°C/W 150mm EXK150M
Device retaining clip CLIP-09
N.B. Other lengths available to special order
L
45
30
15
EXK-R series
Taller, high power dissipation, extruded heatsinks
designed to accommodate one or more
TO218/TO247 packages via a clip retaining feature
(clips available separately). Shaped to minimise
board space, with threaded slots provided to aid
assembly. Choice of thermal resistance.
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Length (L) Order Code
3.3°C/W 50mm EXK050R
2.3°C/W 75mm EXK075R
2.2°C/W 100mm EXK100R
1.9°C/W 150mm EXK150R
1.4°C/W 200mm EXK200R
Device retaining clip CLIP-09
N.B Other lengths available to special order
54
L

Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Height (H) Order Code
5.6°C/W 25.4mm EAN025BH
5.1°C/W 31.8mm EAN031BH
4.4°C/W 38.1mm EAN038BH
3.3°C/W 50.8mm EAN050BH
2.7°C/W 63.5mm EAN063BH
41.9
H
25.4
25.4
pitch
EAV series
Compact, high power dissipation, vertical mounting
extruded heatsinks with solderable fixing pins.
Designed to accommodate a single TO220 package.
Option of screw or clip mount with a choice of thermal
resistance in both series.
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Height (H) Order Code
4.7°C/W 25.4mm EAV025HC
4.3°C/W 31.8mm EAV031HC
3.9°C/W 38.1mm EAV038HC
3.6°C/W 50.8mm EAV050HC
3.1°C/W 63.5mm EAV063HC
4.7°C/W 25.4mm EAV025CL
4.3°C/W 31.8mm EAV031CL
3.9°C/W 38.1mm EAV038CL
3.6°C/W 50.8mm EAV050CL
3.1°C/W 63.5mm EAV063CL
Device retaining clip CLIP-05
41.9
H
25.4

Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Length (L) Order Code
5.2°C/W 50mm EXK050L
4.3°C/W 75mm EXK075L
3.4°C/W 100mm EXK100L
2.9°C/W 150mm EXK150L
Device retaining clip CLIP-07
N.B. Other lengths available to special order
10
L
28
50
EXK-M series
High power dissipation, extruded heatsinks
designed to accommodate one or more
TO220 packages via a clip retaining feature
(clips available separately). Shaped to minimise
board space, with a threaded slot provided to aid
assembly. Choice of thermal resistance.
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Length (L) Order Code
4.8°C/W 50mm EXK050M
3.7°C/W 75mm EXK075M
3.3°C/W 100mm EXK100M
2.7°C/W 150mm EXK150M
Device retaining clip CLIP-07
N.B. Other lengths available to special order
L
45
30
10
EXK-R series
Taller, high power dissipation, extruded heatsinks
designed to accommodate one or more TO220
packages via a clip retaining feature (clips available
separately). Shaped to minimise board space, with
threaded slots provided to aid assembly. Choice of
thermal resistance.
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Length (L) Order Code
3.3°C/W 50mm EXK050R
2.3°C/W 75mm EXK075R
2.2°C/W 100mm EXK100R
1.9°C/W 150mm EXK150R
1.4°C/W 200mm EXK200R
Device retaining clip CLIP-07

Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Type Order Code
28.9°C/W With fixing tags (illus.) FCH020WT
28.9°C/W Without fixing tags FCH020NT
FCL series
12.7
19.5
12.7
Compact, clip-on heatsinks to fit a single TO220
package. Available with or without a solderable
fixing tag. Choice of right angle (R/A) or straight
tag (6.4mm or 9.5mm long).
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Type Order Code
25.3°C/W With R/A central fixing tag (illus.) FCL019RA
25.3°C/W With straight central fixing tag (6.4mm) FCL019CS
25.3°C/W With straight central fixing tag (9.5mm) FCL019CL
25.3°C/W Without fixing tag FCL019NT
TO220 package continued overleaf  > > > >
HEATSINKS
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
HEATSINKS & MOUNTINGS

SVT030TL
Th. Res.
17.0°C/W
TO220 package continued
SVC series
42
max.
38
H
Twisted vane heatsinks pre-drilled to accommodate
one or two TO220 packages.
Choice of thermal resistance.
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Height (H) Order Code
9.0°C/W 13mm SVC013TV
7.7°C/W 19mm SVC019TV
7.2°C/W 25mm SVC025TV
6.8°C/W 30mm SVC030TV
SVR series
22
max.
19
H
Compact, twisted vane heatsinks pre-drilled to
accommodate a single TO220 package.
Choice of thermal resistance.
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Height (H) Order Code
29.9°C/W 11mm SVR011TV
21.6°C/W 19mm SVR019TV
SVA series
D13.2
19.1
6.4
D13.2
19.1
Compact heatsinks pre-drilled to accommodate
a single TO220 package. Available with or without a
solderable fixing tag. Choice of thermal resistence.
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Depth (D) Order Code
30.2°C/W 6.4mm SVA006WT
27.7°C/W 9.5mm SVA010WT
24.4°C/W 12.7mm SVA013WT
30.2°C/W 6.4mm SVA006NT
27.7°C/W 9.5mm SVA010NT
24.4°C/W 12.7mm SVA013NT
With
Tag
Without
Tag

CLAMPS
TO220 (Clip-mount, no hole)
Order Code
Non-adhesive TP-NA-IS-300X300
Adhesive coating TP-AC-IS-300X300
Order Code
Non-adhesive TP-NA-IS-TO220-CM
Adhesive coating TP-AC-IS-TO220-CM
Order Code
Non-adhesive TP-NA-IS-TO220
Adhesive coating TP-AC-IS-TO220
Order Code
Non-adhesive TP-NA-IS-TO3P/247
Adhesive coating TP-AC-IS-TO3P/247
Order Code
Non-adhesive TP-NA-IS-TO3
TO220